
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

Not qualified 
DNF 

No. 
855 
102 

5 
777 
93 
88 
95 
2 

55 
28 
29 
84 
12 
59 
63 
75 
8 

78 
124 
100 

7 
85 
25 

333 
199 
76 

91D 
9 

82D 
1 

11 
121 
127 
23 
33 

36 

Name 
Alexander Frykberg 
Hampus Hallberg 
Marvin Mbye 
Isabella Husgafvel 
Milton Holmbom 
Teodor Sandström 
Karl Silverfjäll 
Arvid Svensson 
Agnes Tellstedt 
Izabella Karlander 
Hugo Stenqvist 
Ole Alexander Soerlie Smistad 
Filip Nilsson 
Felix Weidenborn 
Vincent Maxeus 
Kevin Gärdebring 
Fabian Keller 
Isaac Morgan 
Melvin Ribbnäs 
Milo Dahlquist 
Hugo Hallengren 
Theo Frostason 
Elias Ströby 
Isabelle Ståhle 
Ruben Berglund 
Philip Bakkegaard 
Gustav Karlsson 
Maximillian Kohler 
Faye Crichton 
Arvid Rosén 
Amanda Ljunggren 
Elias Dahl Andersson 
Milton Esbjörnson 
Melvin Jönsson 
Oliver Gröön 

Sigge Frisk 

Nat/State 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
no 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
no 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 

se 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

2 

Diff 

0.596 
0.630 
1.914 
2.071 
2.267 
2.381 
4.269 
4.561 
5.298 
5.631 
5.814 
5.835 
6.160 
7.295 
8.422 
9.808 

12.414 
12.607 
12.787 
13.821 
15.750 
16.146 
16.430 
17.356 
17.616 
17.818 
18.472 
19.706 
19.763 
21.324 
23.256 
30.053 
31.097 
32.960 

DNF 

Best Tm 
1:02.171 
1:02.110 
1:01.748 
1:02.057 
1:02.072 
1:02.157 
1:01.961 
1:02.026 
1:02.115 
1:02.008 
1:01.554 
1:01.847 
1:02.267 
1:02.146 
1:02.354 
1:02.340 
1:01.872 
1:02.967 
1:02.527 
1:02.413 
1:02.348 
1:02.931 
1:02.696 
1:03.218 
1:02.661 
1:03.024 
1:02.876 
1:03.050 
1:02.267 
1:03.315 
1:03.233 
1:03.228 
1:03.459 
1:03.120 
1:03.530 

1:04.694 

Club 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Kalmar Motorklubb 
Kalmar Motorklubb 
Uddevalla Kartingklubb 
Gislaveds Motorklubb 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
FMCK Borås 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
KNA Varna 
Falkenbergs Motorklubb 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Agder motorsport 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Gislaveds Motorklubb 
Gislaveds Motorklubb 
KAK Motorsport ( Ö ) 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Wäxjö Motorsällskap 

Karlskrona Automobilklubb 

Sponsor 

Hagestigs Motorsport 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 
PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 
HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

Andree Bakkegaard 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

Comment 

FF +5s 

FS +3s 

FS, FF +8s 

FS +3s 
FS +10s 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-05-17 13:51:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

Margin of Victory 

0.596 

Avg. Speed 

62,904 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.554 

Best Speed 

72,054 

Best Lap by 

29 - Hugo Stenqvist 

SKCC 2 - Lördag 

Mini 

Kvalheat 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:32:16 

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 

2025-05-17 13:30 


